Bus Service

£

3

l

4

Pittwater House




Pittwater House Bus Information

In addition to the government bus runs, Pittwater House runs an
extensive service of five buses for families living on the North Shore
and within the Northern Beaches.

Easy and convenient

The Pittwater House bus service app makes it easy for parents to
make or change online bookings, and offers a convenient view of
all stops, including their location and timing.

Bookings are made in advance. Please check the Transport page of
our website for current prices.

A safe alternative

All students are safely dropped off and collected from our bus zone
on the School campus, with Junior School students escorted to the
buses by teaching staff each day.

As students board and alight, they scan their Student Cards,
allowing staff and parents real-time visibility of student movements
via the Pittwater House bus service app.

Please Note: Routes and timetables are subject to change. For the most
up-to-date information, please refer to the transport page on our website.

Avalon Avalon Route

07:30 - Outside Mali Thai Restaurant, Careel Head Rd, Avalon

07:32 - Barrenjoey Rd before North Avalon Rd, Avalon

07:34 - Avalon SLSC, Barrenjoey Rd near Avalon Pde, Avalon

07:36 - Roundabout, Barrenjoey Rd/Plateau Rds, Avalon

07:41 - Newport Shops, Barrenjoey Rd after Bramley Ave, Newport

Bilgola 07:43 - Barrenjoey Rd after Trevor Rd, Newport

07:44 - Barrenjoey Rd after Queens Pde, Newport

07:45 - Barrenjoey Rd at Hillcrest Ave, Newport

07:51 - Bayview Tennis Courts, Bayview Park, Bayview

07:54 - Darley St after Taronga PI, Mona Vale

07:57 - Mona Vale Girl Guides, Barrenjoey Rd opp. Village Park, Mona Vale

08:00 - Pittwater Rd after Arnott Cres, Warriewood

08:04 - Narrabeen Shops, Pittwater Rd between Waterloo and Albert Sts,
Narrabeen

08:06 - Pittwater Rd at Clarke St, Narrabeen

:08 - Collaroy Shops, Pittwater Rd opp. Collaroy St, Collaroy

08:09 - Pittwater Rd before Brissenden Ave, Collaroy

08:10 - Pittwater Rd before ANZAC Ave, Collaroy

Warriwood 08:15 - Pittwater House, 70 South Creek Road, Collaroy

Church Point

Bayview

15:37 - Pittwater House, 70 South Creek Road, Collaroy
15:41 - Pittwater Rd before ANZAC Ave, Collaroy

15:43 - Pittwater Rd opp. Brissenden Ave, Collaroy
wa\@h 15:44 - Collaroy Shops, Collaroy B-Line, Pittwater Rd, Collaroy
15:45 - Pittwater Rd at Clarke St, Narrabeen

15:47 - Pittwater Rd before Narrabeen St, Narrabeen
15:49 - Narrabeen Shops, Pittwater Rd, Narrabeen
Narrabeen 15:53 - Pittwater Rd before Warriewood Rd, Warriewood
15:56 - Pittwater Rd opp. Village Park, Mona Vale

16:01 - Bayview Tennis Courts, Bayview

16:04 - Basset St after Bangalow Ave, Mona Vale
Collaroy 16:07 - Barrenjoey Rd after Phillip Rd, Mona Vale

16:09 - Barrenjoey Rd after Beaconsfield St, Newport

P'ttma::; 16:11 - Newport Shops, Barrenjoey Rd, Newport
16:15 - Roundabout after Old Barrenjoey Rd, Avalon
Q.é 16:17 - Barrenjoey Rd at Avalon Pde, Avalon
0@‘ Dee Why 16:20 - Barrenjoey Rd after North Avalon Rd, Avalon
.\gp“ 16:22 - Outside Mali Thai Restaurant, Careel Head Rd, Avalon

<



Forest Route

MORNING

07:29 - Starkey St at Violet Ave, Forestville

07:35 - Forest Way Shops carpark, 66 Grace Ave, Frenchs Forest
07:38 - Blackbutts Rd opp. Prince Charles Rd, Frenchs Forest
07:39 - Blackbutts Rd at Dakara Dr, Frenchs Forest

07:40 - Blackbutts Rd at Athol St, Frenchs Forest

07:43 - Frenchs Forest Bushland Cemetery, Hakea Ave, Frenchs Forest
07:46 - Haigh Ave at Coora Ave, Belrose

07:47 - Haigh Ave at Pringle Ave, Belrose

07:49 - Pringle Ave opp. Hews Pde, Belrose

07:50 - Belrose Country Club, Forest Way, Belrose

07:57 - Frenchs Forest Rd at Romford Rd, Frenchs Forest

08:00 - Warringah Rd after Jones St, Beacon Hill

08:03 - Warringah Rd before Willandra Rd, Beacon Hill

08.06 - McIntosh Rd opp. Mundara PI, Narraweena

08:20 - Pittwater House, 70 South Creek Road, Collaroy

Glenrose
Village

Forest 5 y

Frenchs Forest

Warringah
Aquatic Centre

AFTERNOON

15:37 - Pittwater House, 70 South Creek Road, Collaroy
15.44 - MclIntosh Rd after Mundara Pl, Narraweena

15:49 - Warringah Rd at Willandra Rd, Beacon Hill

15.51 - Warringah Rd at Government Rd, Beacon Hill

15:54 - Frenchs Forest Rd opp. Hurdis Ave, Frenchs Forest
16:03 - Forest Way before Adams St, Frenchs Forest

16:05 - Blackbutts Rd opp. Prince Charles Rd, Frenchs Forest
16:06 - Blackbutts Rd at Dakara Dr, Frenchs Forest

16:07 - Blackbutts Rd at Athol St - Frenchs Forest

16:08 - Frenchs Forest Bushland Cemetery, Hakea Ave, Frenchs Forest
16:09 - Haigh Ave before Wanniti Rd, Belrose

16:10 - Haigh Ave at Camira Cl, Belrose

16:11 - Haigh Ave at Pringle Ave, Belrose

16:12 - Pringle Ave opp. Hews Pde, Belrose

16:14 - Belrose Country Club, Forest Way, Belrose

16:24 - Forestville Memorial Hall, Starkey St, Forestville

Oxford Falls Cromer
Pittwater calke)
House
Narraweena
Beacon Hill
Dee Why

Forestville
L 2
2 >
3 %
Melwood X 07,
Oval UL)“ e
Cromer
Collaroy
o .
>_<6 Pittwater
=Y > House @
< &
B &
2 S
Narraweena
l/l/arr/,,gal,7 Rol

Brookvale Oval

Pitt Rd

Warringah Mall Brookvale

Nth Curl Curl

T
O
3
Manly Dam S
(=N
Pl
(=8
3
<
S
%
2 Queenscliff
D
S
Balgowlah
— Sydney Ref
Fairlight e
o} Manly
[J)
£
The Spit =
:
Clontarf S
@ Balgowlah

Heights

Allambie Q

Heights North Curl Curl

Brookvale

Warringah Mall

Manly Route

07:35 - Beatrice St opp. Moore St, Clontarf

07:37 - Beatrice St opp. Ernest St, Balgowlah Heights
07:40 - Ernest St at Radio Ave, Balgowlah Heights
07:42 - Bungaloe Ave opp. New St, Balgowlah

07:44 - Woodland St before White St, Balgowlah
07:46 - Woodland St before Sydney Rd, Balgowlah
07:47 - Sydney Rd at Hill St, Balgowlah

07:48 - Sydney Rd at Cohen St, Fairlight

07:50 - Sydney Rd at Thornton St, Fairlight

07:53 - Manly Tennis Club, Belgrave St, Manly

07:54 - Pittwater Rd at Pine St, Manly

07:55 - Pittwater Rd opp. Collingwood St, Manly
07.58 - Keirle Park, Pittwater Rd, Manly

08.09 - Pittwater Rd opp. Pacific Pde, Dee Why

08:15 - Pittwater House, 70 South Creek Road, Collaroy

AFTERNOON

15:37 - Pittwater House, 70 South Creek Road, Collaro
15:44 - Dee Why Shops, Pittwater Rd, Dee Why

15.45 - Pittwater Rd after Pacific Pde, Dee Why

15.47 - NBSC Freshwater Senior Campus, Harbord Rd, North Curl Curl
15:54 - Oliver St at Pittwater Rd, North Manly

15:55 - Pittwater Rd opp. Keirle Park, Manly

15:56 - 212 Pittwater Rd, Manly

15:58 - Pittwater Rd at Pine St, Manly

16:00 - Pittwater Rd at Raglan St, Manly

16:03 - Sydney Rd opp. Birkley Rd, Manly

16:04 - Sydney Rd opp. Crescent St, Fairlight

16:05 - Sydney Rd after Hill St, Balgowlah

16:06 - Sydney Rd at Woodland St, Balgowlah

16:08 - 147 Woodland St S, Balgowlah

16:10 - Woodland St at Lower Beach St, Balgowlah
16:12 - Beatrice St opp. Gordon St, Balgowlah Heights
16:14 - Beatrice St at Moore St, Clontarf



‘ Mosman Route

S
& Collaroy
& Pittwater MORNING
N House @
'3& 07:18 - Spofforth St at Military Rd, Cremorne
N 07:24 - Cnr Brady St and Military Rd, Shop 14, Bridgepoint Shopping Centre, Mosman

07:39 - St Paul’s Church, Frenchs Forest Rd at Ellery Pde, Seaforth
07:41 - Brook Rd Near Yatama St, Seaforth
07:42 - Woodbine Street Shops, Woodbine St, North Balgowlah

Frenchs Forest Narraweena

A3 Warr/,,gahR Q& 07:44 - Daisy St opp. Woodbine St, North Balgowlah
< .@‘ 07:47 - Balgowlah Rd before Condamine St, Balgowlah
Brookvale Oval &6‘0 07:49 - Manly Vale B-Line, Condamine St, Manly Vale
z < 07:51 - Condamine St after Gordon St, Manly Vale
2. Warringah Mall Curl Curl 07:52 - Miller Reserve, Condamine St, Manly Vale
Y 07:55 - Pittwater Rd at Oliver St, North Manly

08:00 - Oliver St at Wyadra Ave, Freshwater
08:02 - Oliver St at Brighton St, Freshwater

Brookvale

Ex 08:03 - Adams St after Lalchere St, Curl Curl
“’g 08:04 - Griffin Rd at Pitt Rd, North Curl Curl
@ - 08:05 - Griffin Rd after Headland Rd, Dee Why
= (g 08:06 - The Strand after Pacific Pde, Dee Why
2z £ 08:15 - Pittwater House, 70 South Creek Road, Collaroy
Manly Vale

Condam,

AFTERNOON

15:37 - Pittwater House, 70 South Creek Road, Collaroy
15:45 - Pacific Pde opp. Sturdee Pde, Dee Why

15:46 - Griffin Rd after Boronia St, Dee Why

15:47 - Griffin Rd after Tasman St, Dee Why

15:49 - Griffin Rd at Pitt Rd, North Curl Curl

15:52 - Adams St at Park St, Curl Curl

15:53 - Oliver St after Brighton St, Freshwater

15:54 - Harbord Public School, Oliver St, Freshwater

15:56 - Oliver St at Cavill St, Queenscliff

15:58 - Pittwater Rd opp. Girard St, North Manly

16.03 - Condamine St after Gordon St, Manly Vale

16.04 - Manly Vale B-Line, Condamine St, Manly Vale
16:05 - Balgowlah Rd after Condamine St, Balgowlah
16:08 - Daisy St at Woodbine St, North Balgowlah

16:10 - Woodbine St opp. Woodbine Street Shops, North Balgowlah
16:12 - Bangaroo St at Serpentine Cres, North Balgowlah
16:14 - Seaforth Public School, Brook Rd, Seaforth

16:15 - Seaforth Public School, Frenchs Forest Rd, Seaforth
16:26 - Bridgepoint, Brady Street, Mosman

16:31 - Spofforth St after Military Rd, Mosman

Balgowlah Ry
Sydney Rd

algowlah

Awaba St

ﬂ

Mosman
o

/ Spofforth St

St Ives Route

MORNING AFTERNOON

07:18 - Gordon Station, Henry St, Gordon 15:37 - Pittwater House, 70 South Creek Road, Collaroy

07:25 - St Ives Shops, Mona Vale Rd at Memorial Ave, St. Ives 15:53 - Macpherson St after Boondah Rd, Warriewood

07:28 - Mona Vale Rd opp. Brigidine College, St Ives 15:55 - Opp. Flower Power, Macpherson St before Garden St, Warriewood
07:30 - Mona Vale Rd at Kitchener St, St Ives 15:57 - Garden St at Shearwater Dr, Warriewood

07:35 - Myoora Rd before Aumuna Rd, Terrey Hills 15:59 - Garden St opp. Opal Seaside Aged Care, Warriewood
07.36 - Terrey Hills Public School, Myoora Rd, Terrey Hills 16:01 - Garden St opp. Irrawong Rd, Warriewood

07:38 - Myoora Rd before Booralie Rd, Terrey Hills 16:06 - Elanora Heights Shops, Powderworks Rd, Elanora Heights
07:48 - Powderworks Rd at Kalang Rd, Elanora Heights 16:15 - 1 Dandenong Rd, Terrey Hills

07:52 - Garden St after Irrawong Rd, North Narrabeen 16:17 - Myoora Rd opp. Terrey Hills Public School, Terrey Hills
07:54 - Opal Seaside Aged Care, Garden St, Warriewood 16:18 - Myoora Rd after Aumuna Rd, Terrey Hills

07:55 - Garden St at Orchard St, Warriewood 16:24 - Mona Vale Rd after Kitchener St, St Ives

07:57 - Flower Power, Macpherson St opp. Garden St, Warriewood 16:26 - Brigidine College, Mona Vale Rd, St Ives

07:59 - Macpherson St opp. Boondah Rd, Warriewood 16:29 - Mona Vale Rd before Memorial Ave, St Ives

08:20 - Pittwater House, 70 South Creek Road, Collaroy 16.36 - Gordon Station, Stand A, Gordon

Ingleside

Terrey Hills
/ - vale Rd

St Ives Showground

Mona Vale Rd

Wheeler
Heights

Cromer

Belrose

Pittwater
House

East Gordon
Frenchs Forest

(J “erngen g
Gordon



S200H 1o1gwiiiq



Pittwater House

To learn more about our unique approach or to see our
campus in action, please visit our website and click on
the Tours and Enquiries button. If you can’t find the
information you need, please contact our Registrar
using the details below.

+61 2 9972 5789
enrolments@tphs.nsw.edu.au
pittwaterhouse.com.au

Pittwater House

70 South Creek Road,
Collaroy NSW 2097

PO Box 244,
Manly NSW 1655 Australia

tel: + 61 2 9972 5789
CRICOS Provider Code: 00897J fax: + 61 2 9972 5779



